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Alpha Learning Academy

Tuition & Fee Schedule

ALPHA LEARNING ACADEMY 2026-2027
Fee Schedule Grades Fee Description Due
Admission Testing 1st Grade - 12th Grade $75 New Students Only (non-refundable) Date of Scheduling

Application Fee

Kindergarten - 12th Grade $100

Application Fee*

August 1st

Reenrollment Fee

Kindergarten - 12th Grade $75

Returning Students Only

Date of Submission

Late Fee Kindergarten - 12th Grade $50 Returning Students Only After Deadline Given
Curriculum Fee Kindergarten - 12th Grade $700 [|Digital & Tangible Textbooks* August 1st

Kindergarten - 3rd Grade $7,300 |Tuition for academic school year* August 1st
Annual Tuition 4th Grade - 8th Grade $7,500 |Tuition for academic school year* August 1st

9th Grade - 12th Grade $7,500 |Tuition for academic school year* August 1st
Graduation 12th Grade $175 |Senior Graduation Expenses August 1st
Uniform Credit Kindergarten - 3rd Grade $100 |Must be purchased from the school Time of Purchase
Uniforms Kindergarten - 12th Grade Varies [Purchased from the school or vendor Time of Purchase

Physical Education

Kindergarten - 12th Grade $25

Uniform

Time of Purchase

Tardies

Kindergarten - 12th Grade $5

Fee will be assessed after 3rd Tardy

Quaterly

Late Pick-Up Fee

Kindergarten - 12th Grade $15

Fee will be assessed 15 minutes after dismissal

Date provided

Field Trips

Kindergarten - 12th Grade Varies

Fees vary by destination

Date provided

Scholarships Accepted:
Step-Up | Hope | AAA

www.stepupscholarship.org

The parents receiving scholarships are responsible for the remaining balance not paid by the scholarship.

*Payment Plans Available

The non-refundable testing fee for all perspective students is due immediately at the beginning of each enrollment process.
This fee is required and non-refundable whether enrollment is completed or not.



http://www.stepupscholarship.org/
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